
If your normal 
bin day is...

Your collection days and dates will be...

Monday Sunday 24 December Tuesday 2 January

Tuesday Wednesday 27 December Wednesday 3 January

Wednesday Thursday 28 December Thursday 4 January

Thursday Friday 29 December Friday 5 January

Friday Saturday 30 December Saturday 6 January

Saturday Sunday 31 December Sunday 7 January

Changes to bin collections  
25 December – 7 January

Please put your bin out by 7am on your collection day 
and bring in again as soon as possible after emptying.

Additional waste can be taken to recycling sites (tips): 
www.leeds.gov.uk/recyclingsites

Recycle cards, boxes and wrapping paper, as long as it’s 
not glittery or metallic, in the green bin:  
www.leeds.gov.uk/paper

Get your bin day 
reminders straight 

to your phone, 
download the  
Leeds Bins app



What goes in your green bin?
@leedswastedocs/leedswastedocs

dispose in brown bin 
or at a household 

recycling site

• Food waste
• Shredded paper 
• Polystyrene
• Nappies
• Batteries
• Syringes
Syringes must be disposed of in 
the yellow sharps bin provided 
by your GP, health centre or 
hospital and returned to them

take to the bottle bank 
or use your communal 

glass bin

To find your nearest recycling point, visit: www.leeds.gov.uk/whereilive

Other plastics, types:

www.leeds.gov.uk/greenbin
For more guidance visit:
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